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STARTING ORDER Mixed 100m Quartett 13:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 262 ZHAIVORON Maksym UKR 

O 187 GRYGORIEV-KOTYNSKY Nikola UKR 

2 I 199 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

O 189 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

3 I 191 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

O 193 HAVRYLIUK Sofia UKR 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 194 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

O 198 VOLOSHYNA Milena UKR 

5 I 186 GRYGORIEV-KOTYNSKY Kristian UKR 

O 128 ALBRECHT Elsa GER 

6 I 184 ANDRIUSHCHENKO Egor UKR 

O 126 KUNZE Noah GER 

 

STARTING ORDER Women 500m Quartett  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 272 PLANTING Lieke NED 

O 171 MILNIKIEL Wiktoria POL 

2 I 142 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 269 HEINLE Luna GER 

3 I 264 PANCHENKO Marharyta UKR 

O 273 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

4 I 197 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

O 239 PRIEDITE Agate LAT 

5 I 195 KHOCHYNA Ulyana UKR 

O 291 LADEIRA Leonor Almodôvar POR 

6 I 167 JABŁOŃSKA Aleksandra POL 

O 124 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

7 I 164 GRZEGORCZYK Hanna POL 

O 165 HARASIUK Amelia POL 

8 I 251 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

O 196 POTAPOVA Ksenya UKR 

9 I 296 WERYSZKO Lena POL 

O 253 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema CZE 

10 I 173 PAŃCZYSZYN Amelia POL 

O 286 BALESCU Ana Maria ROU 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

11 I 249 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

O 166 HLUSKOVA Sara CZE 

12 I 170 MACHAŁA Nadia POL 

O 281 SEPPELE Lea AUT 

13 I 284 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 

O 271 HOPF Emilia GER 

14 I 267 FEDERICO Silvia ITA 

O 295 PAPIS Hania POL 

15 I 175 WROŃSKA Oliwia POL 

O 299 MICHALSKA Laura POL 

16 I 243 SNIĶERE Patrīcija LAT 

O 294 BUDZAN Lena POL 

17 I 242 KUCINA Ance LAT 

O 293 NOWAK Olimpia POL 

18 I 220 VAN DER SPEK Marije NED 

O 241 JANKOVSKA Laura LAT 

19 I 288 SANTOS RODRIGUES Jéssica 

Carolina 

POR 

O 201 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

20 I 275 ROSNER Jeannine AUT 

O 149 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 

 
 

STARTING ORDER Men 500m Quartett  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 134 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

- - - - - 

2 I 178 HOTAŁA Szymon POL 

O 180 MOTAŁA Wojciech POL 

3 I 131 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

O 262 ZHAIVORON Maksym UKR 

4 I 255 MIHALY-BISON Imre AUT 

O 266 KYNCL Michal CZE 

5 I 225 METTING VAN RIJN Johan SUI 

O 177 BARTOSIK Szymon POL 

6 I 190 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

O 282 PETSCHACHER Markus AUT 

7 I 287 MOISEI David ROU 

O 254 RUMPF Thomas GER 

8 I 263 NEDBAI Daniel UKR 

O 226 VAN SOEST Frits NED 

9 I 188 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

O 200 MILESI Roberto ITA 

10 I 276 DA SILVA SILVEIRA Diogo POR 

O 119 KURŠ Marek CZE 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

11 I 185 BOBIK Artem UKR 

O 285 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 

12 I 298 DALZ Aleksander POL 

O 181 PAWŁOWSKI Michał POL 

13 I 221 HARRIS Tom GBR 

O 257 PERWEIN Bruno AUT 

14 I 297 MIRZAŁEK Filip POL 

O 183 WROŃSKI Marcel POL 

15 I 217 VAN VOORDEN Jeroen NED 

O 120 STEKLÝ Lukáš CZE 

16 I 229 BART Hidde NED 

O 223 VAN BOSTELEN Thijs NED 

17 I 222 VAN DER GEER Wouter NED 

O 219 SMIT Paddy NED 

18 I 218 VAN KLINK Calvin NED 

O 148 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 

19 I 145 KOKKO Max FIN 

O 147 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

20 I 278 GSCHWENTNER Ignaz AUT 

O 244 VALGE Joonas EST 
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STARTING ORDER Mixed 500m Quartett  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 186 GRYGORIEV-KOTYNSKY Kristian UKR 

O 184 ANDRIUSHCHENKO Egor UKR 

3 I 194 HUNGER Magdalena GER 

O 187 GRYGORIEV-KOTYNSKY Nikola UKR 

4 I 198 VOLOSHYNA Milena UKR 

O 191 BOBROVSKY Miroslava GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

5 I 199 ZAPOROZHETS Viktoriia UKR 

O 144 ŽILKOVÁ Amélie CZE 

6 I 193 HAVRYLIUK Sofia UKR 

O 189 VOLOSHYN Dmytro UKR 

 

 
*** B R E A K *** 

 

STARTING ORDER Mixed 300m Quartett ca. 14:00 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 126 KUNZE Noah GER 

O 128 ALBRECHT Elsa GER 

3 I 152 KOLLMANN Julian Emil GER 

O 160 REINWART Frieda GER 

4 I 144 ŽILKOVÁ Amélie CZE 

O 155 KOCH Laura GER 

5 I 151 KOGLER Benedikt GER 

O 159 REINWART Anastasia GER 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

6 I 162 CHICK Thomas GER 

O 154 ZAUNER Maximilian GER 

7 I 156 KOCH Luisa GER 

O 161 SCHWABL Greta GER 

8 I 157 KOGLER Johanna GER 

O 153 ZADYRAKA Nazar UKR 

 

 
*** I C E P R E P A R A T I O N *** 

 

STARTING ORDER Women 1000m Quartett ca. 14:25 h 
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 165 HARASIUK Amelia POL 

- - - - - 

3 I 269 HEINLE Luna GER 

O 171 MILNIKIEL Wiktoria POL 

4 I 142 SEDLÁČKOVÁ Martina CZE 

O 272 PLANTING Lieke NED 

5 I 253 SCHNEIDEROVA Ema CZE 

O 273 SPIEGEL Elisa GER 

6 I 296 WERYSZKO Lena POL 

O 286 BALESCU Ana Maria ROU 

7 I 271 HOPF Emilia GER 

O 249 KREJČOVÁ Adéla CZE 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 299 MICHALSKA Laura POL 

O 295 PAPIS Hania POL 

9 I 281 SEPPELE Lea AUT 

O 175 WROŃSKA Oliwia POL 

10 I 294 BUDZAN Lena POL 

O 293 NOWAK Olimpia POL 

11 I 243 SNIĶERE Patrīcija LAT 

O 242 KUCINA Ance LAT 

12 I 149 KIVIOJA Laura FIN 

O 241 JANKOVSKA Laura LAT 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1000m Quartett  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 134 ŽILKA Maxim CZE 

- - - - - 

2 I 177 BARTOSIK Szymon POL 

O 178 HOTAŁA Szymon POL 

3 I 131 MEDUNA Kryštof CZE 

O 180 MOTAŁA Wojciech POL 

4 I 255 MIHALY-BISON Imre AUT 

O 266 KYNCL Michal CZE 

5 I 282 PETSCHACHER Markus AUT 

O 190 ZAPOROZHETS Volodymyr UKR 

6 I 287 MOISEI David ROU 

O 226 VAN SOEST Frits NED 

7 I 181 PAWŁOWSKI Michał POL 

O 254 RUMPF Thomas GER 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

8 I 276 DA SILVA SILVEIRA Diogo POR 

O 298 DALZ Aleksander POL 

9 I 292 VAIKMAA Uku Märten EST 

O 119 KURŠ Marek CZE 

10 I 223 VAN BOSTELEN Thijs NED 

O 297 MIRZAŁEK Filip POL 

11 I 229 BART Hidde NED 

O 240 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

12 I 145 KOKKO Max FIN 

O 265 MULDER Tom BEL 

13 I 147 SUOMALAINEN Tuukka FIN 

O 218 VAN KLINK Calvin NED 

14 I 280 LEHTONEN Juuso FIN 

O 244 VALGE Joonas EST 
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STARTING ORDER Women 1500m Quartett  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 197 SHELEKHOVA Sofiia UKR 

O 173 PAŃCZYSZYN Amelia POL 

2 I 124 ENGELHARDT Lilly GER 

O 264 PANCHENKO Marharyta UKR 

3 I 170 MACHAŁA Nadia POL 

O 251 MACHÁCKOVA Monika CZE 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 166 HLUSKOVA Sara CZE 

O 284 MUNTEANU Cleopatra ROU 

5 I 220 VAN DER SPEK Marije NED 

O 201 ŞTEF Raluca Doina ROU 

6 I 279 MOLNAR Anna AUT 

O 288 SANTOS RODRIGUES Jéssica 

Carolina 

POR 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 1500m Quartett  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 200 MILESI Roberto ITA 

- - - - - 

2 I 185 BOBIK Artem UKR 

O 285 FRANCU CITRE Cristian ROU 

3 I 221 HARRIS Tom GBR 

O 257 PERWEIN Bruno AUT 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 222 VAN DER GEER Wouter NED 

O 219 SMIT Paddy NED 

5 I 277 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

O 217 VAN VOORDEN Jeroen NED 

6 I 290 LIRA Marco António Abreu POR 

O 289 SILVA Afonso Henrique 

Pestana 

POR 

 
 

 
STARTING ORDER Women 3000m Quartett  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 164 GRZEGORCZYK Hanna POL 

O 167 JABŁOŃSKA Aleksandra POL 

3 I 195 KHOCHYNA Ulyana UKR 

O 196 POTAPOVA Ksenya UKR 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 267 FEDERICO Silvia ITA 

O 239 PRIEDITE Agate LAT 

 

 

 
STARTING ORDER Men 3000m Quartett  
P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

1 I 183 WROŃSKI Marcel POL 

- - - - - 

2 I 188 NESVIT Danylo UKR 

O 225 METTING VAN RIJN Johan SUI 

3 I 292 VAIKMAA Uku Märten EST 

O 263 NEDBAI Daniel UKR 

 

 

P. L. St.No Name Nat.  

4 I 268 FRANCOLINI Fabio ITA 

O 240 MASTRUP Sune DEN 

5 I 120 STEKLÝ Lukáš CZE 

O 265 MULDER Tom BEL 

6 I 277 FARTHOFER Alexander AUT 

O 148 MUHONEN Alvar FIN 
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